IMB

AUTO SelUdINeE MmAcHINE

AN ZAM=E

(MB8020B)

THTH

PartsManual

EMNEAIENEARAR

CHANGZHOU WISDOM & VALLEY ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

EFERAXREZENGSAIEEATHFMH
Please read the operation manual of the touch

screen interface before using the device

WA EHFREEETERNOMSGRE BRAISE/ Version

Please keep this operation manual of touch screen 2024, 09

interface in convenient place for referen



IMB B A HLH

0 N O O N WON -
J s J J J s s s

H3x
TIFIHUE <.ttt e e e et s et s e e ee s st e e 1
FEAMTEATARIURE oottt eeese e eesese s eseessseese s se e s sseeesasees 3
T AT ARIUFE ..ot e e se e eeseeeseseessesese s ee e s sseeesasens 5
TR ZETTHURE <ottt e e s ee s eseesses e ee e sseesasens 7
T RMIATTTEHURE <ottt ee s e e s se et ee s ee e es e sseesesens 9
T EATEHURE oottt n s n e eneans 11
<51 OO 13

BLBEATIHA oottt 15



IMB B A HLH

1. mFHA




IMB B A HLH

1. mFHA

FFS/No. &S /Parts No. &R /Description #H=/Qty
1 02802010101600 TEBH 4
2 02802020100200 ZBAMR KRR 1
3 02802020100900 BTt 1
4 02802010103200 HhE 3
5 02802010102000 BEXIERE 2
6 02802010102600 GRS 1
7 02802010102700 RS 1
8 02802020102200 ERE#ES 1
9 02802020101900 Ja R 1
10 02802020102100 ENLR 1
11 02802020102400 FE#44R B 1
12 060202000056 A7~ B SRS M5 X 12 4
13 060202000065 A7~ f B SLARET M5 X 35 3
14 060202000079 A7~ B SLARET M6 X 20 4
15 060402000016 R M RV (SAD) 6 X1. 4
16 060401000066 FHECH66X1. 6 4
17 060202000043 A7 EFESLIRET M4 X116 4
18 060402000002 PR MRV (BRAD) 4 X1, 8
19 060401000014 A C 4R 4X0. 8 8
20 060202000039 A7~ f B SRS M4 X 10 4
21 060202000022 A7~ f B SRS M3 X110 6
22 060402000013 AR BY 38 4 BB (350) 3X0. 14
23 060401000007 FHE CLH3IX0. 5 14
24 060202000027 A7~ f ElFESLA8ET M3 X 20 8




IMB B A HLH

2, EMERIRYI




IMB B A HLH

2, EMEBHRIE

FFS/No. &S /Parts No. &R /Description #H=/Qty
1 02802020102300 £ R SELEE 1
2 02802020101700 EREZER 1
3 02802010100600 EER 1
4 02802020101800 BESELEE 1
5 060202000027 A7~ f B SLAEET M3 X 20 2
6 060202000023 A7~ B SRS M3X12 2
7 060402000013 FroAE BY a8 4 BB (3M0) 3X0. 8 2
8 060401000007 S C 2% 3X0. 5 2
9 060202000051 A7 B EFESAEET M X6 2
10 060402000002 kR M B (3EHAD) 4X1.1 2
11 060401000014 A C 4R 4X0. 8 2
12 060202000037 A7~ B SLIRET M3 X8 2
13 050201115764 MK10x10 1
14 050201115763 TN10X35 1




IMB B A HLH

3. AMERIRYI




IMB B A HLH

3. AMERIRYI

FFS/No. &S /Parts No. &R /Description #H=/Qty
1 02802010101400 GER 1
2 060202000051 A7 B EFESAZET M X6 2
3 060402000002 Fr AR BY B8 BB (SSAD) 4 X 1. 2
4 060401000014 I C 4% 4X0. 8 2
5 02802020101800 BESELEE 1
6 060202000023 A 7s B B 8ET M3X12 2
7 02802020102300 £ R SELEE 1
8 060401000007 VB O 3X7X0. 5 2
9 060402000013 FrAE B 3 2
10 02802020101700 EREER 1
11 060202000037 A 7S B SLIRET M3 X8 2
12 050201115763 TN10X35 1
13 050201115764 MK10x10 1
14 060202000027 A7~ 5 B SL4RET M3X20 2




IMB B A HLH

4y BRARMEHFH




IMB B A HLH

4y BRARMEHFH

FFS/No. &S /Parts No. &R /Description #H=/Qty
1 02802020100600 KREERE 1
2 02802010100700 kA 1
3 02802010102100 ERSELE 1
4 060202000044 A 7s B B RET M4X20 2
5 060202000051 A7~ f B SARET MaXe 2
6 060402000002 FroAE BYaE 4 B ] (3AT) 4 X 1. 1 2
7 060401000014 S C 2K 4%X0. 8 2
8 050201115765 MK16x15 1




IMB B A HLH

5. BAMAHH




IMB B A HLH

5. BAMAHH

FFS/No. &S /Parts No. &R /Description #H=/Qty
1 02802010101500 E3a 1
2 02802010102100 ERSELE 1
3 02802020100700 kREERA 1
4 060402000002 FroAE BY s 4 B ] (3AT) 4 X 1. 1 2
5 060401000014 S CZ% 4X0. 8 2
6 060202000051 A7 B EFESAZET MM X6 2
7 060202000044 A7~ f EFESLIRET M4 X 20 2
8 050201115765 MK16x15 1

10



IMB B A HLH

6. ZAM _Eiraliy




IMB B A HLH

6. ZAM _Eiraliy

FFS/No. &S /Parts No. &R /Description #H=/Qty
1 02802020101400 Bt/ 1
2 02802020102000 EH 1
3 02802020101300 LItk EE 1
4 02802020101500 LSRR 1
5 050201115766 it 1
6 02802020100800 LEIER 1
7 02802020101200 LSEIEE 1
8 060202000112 A7~ f EFESLIRET M4 X 65 2
9 060202000039 A7~ f EFESLIRET M4 X 10 5
10 060202000059 A7 EFESLIRET M5 X 16 2
11 060402000015 Fr R MR (SRHD) 5 X1, 3 2
12 060401000017 SEHE C R 5X1 2
13 060402000002 R M BV (BEAD) 4X1. 1 3
14 060401000014 A C 4R 4X0. 8 3

12



IMB B A HLH

7. EZHH

13



IMB B A HLH

7. EZNH

FFS/No. &S /Parts No. &R /Description #H=/Qty
1 02802020101000 EER 1
2 02802020100300 FEIRAR A 2
3 02802020101100 ERSELE 2
4 050201115767 MU20X10 (0) 2
5 02802010103200 HhE 2
6 060202000056 A7~ B SRS M5X12 2
7 060202000067 A7~ B SLARET M5 X 45 2
8 02802020100400 PR C 1
9 02100260202500 B PRI fi 2
10 060202000063 K7~ A EHESLAZET M5 X 25 4

14



IMB B A HLH

8\ BEHH

15



IMB B A HLH

8. BENH

FFS/No. &S /Parts No. &R /Description #H=/Qty
1 02802010103500 Wz 1
2 02802020100100 AR 1
3 FnFAHAE 1
4 A MEFR RS 1
5 G MEFRRHLAE 1
6 ZAMAHTHAY 1
7 ZAMGITHAY 1
8 ZAM EHTHLAS 1
9 02802020100500 BE 1
10 EZHLH 1
11 02802020101600 B4R 1
12 02802010103400 B IR 2
13 02802020102100 ENLR 1
14 02802010102300 s 1
15 02802010103200 fri= 4
16 02802010102400 HizfE 1
17 060202000062 A7~ A EHESLAZET M5 X 20 16
18 060402000015 R MRV (3RED 5 X1, 3 24
19 060401000017 SEHE C R 5X 1 24
20 060202000079 A7~ A EHESLAZET M6 X 20 10
21 060402000016 R R M BV (BEAD) 6X1. 6 16
22 060401000066 THE CLK6X1. 6 16
23 060202000037 A7 R BI85 M3 X8 2
24 060402000013 FroAE BY a8 4 BB (30) 3X0. 8 2
25 060401000007 R C 2% 3X0. 5 2
26 060202000064 A7~ f EFESLIRET M5 X 30 4
27 060202000056 A7~ f EFESLIRET M5 X 12 4
28 060202000082 A7~ f ElFESLIRET M6 X 35 6
29 060301000009 RIS Mo 6
30 060301000016 NRTEIZRE M5 4
31 060202000039 A7~ f EFESLIRET M4 X 10 4
32 060402000002 FroAE BYaE 4 B ] (3AT) 4 X 1. 1 4
33 060401000014 S C 4% 4X0. 8 4

16



	1、加热机构
	2、左侧压布板机构
	3、右侧压布板机构
	4、烫大侧左折机构
	5、烫大侧右折机构
	6、烫大侧上折机构
	7、压烫机构
	8、总装机构

